Materiale 4-5 year old Fillies and Mares

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
3 Heidi Williams

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,

36 Linda Robbins

27 Olivia Maner

Training Level Test 1
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
35 Jessie Looney
32 Abigail Butts
9 Janelle Williams

Querida

Nova Scotia
Zebulon

Cedari
LR Lyric
Barn Dance

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
36 Linda Robbins
27 Olivia Maner

Training Level Test 2
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
35 Jessie Looney
32 Abigail Butts
9 Janelle Williams

Nova Scotia
Zebulon

Cedari
LR Lyric
Barn Dance

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
27 Olivia Maner

Training Level 3
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
32 Abigail Butts
11 Dallas Sweat
14 Gail Matheus

First Level Test 1

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
29 Patricia Lynch
8 Katherine Dall
7 Chloe Patterson

First Level Test 2

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
8 Katherine Dall

Sunday, October 27, 2019 6:36 PM

Zebulon

LR Lyric
By Design
Rockwell

Our Serengeti
Elizabeth
Lupo

Elizabeth

2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open

JRIYR

JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
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70.8

1255
130.0

159.5
151.5
176.5

153.5
167.5

189.0
173.5
190.5

171.0

168.5
190.0
171.0

181.5
165.5
201.5

208.0

70.800%

62.750%
65.000%

61.346%
58.269%
67.885%

59.038%
64.423%

65.172%
59.828%
65.690%

58.966%

58.103%
65.517%
58.966%

62.586%
57.069%
69.483%

59.429%
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First Level Test 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
29 Patricia Lynch
7 Chloe Patterson
26 Kyriana Beard
6 Mary Covart

Second Level Test 1
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
16 Anne Stephens
31 Justin Doran
6 Mary Covart

Second Level Test 2
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
6 Mary Covart

Second Level Test 3
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
16 Anne Stephens

Third Level Test 1
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
10 LeeAnn Alf
19 Valerie McNair
12 Gwyneth Baggett
37 Laurie Beall

Third Level Test 3
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
10 LeeAnn Alf

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
15 Gail Matheus

Fourth Level Test 2

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
15 Gail Matheus

Prix St. Georges
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
17 Tamera A. Mayo

Intermediate |
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
13 Chris Cashel

Sunday, October 27, 2019 6:36 PM

Our Serengeti
Lupo
Checkers

Capoeira Interagro

Tom Luck
Royal River

Capoeira Interagro

Capoeira Interagro

Tom Luck

Corona

Skip Along Callie

Renzi
Roxy

Corona

Reatta

Reatta

Roundabout

Buena Vista

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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240.5
248.5
217.0
203.0

245.0
212.0
199.0

224.5

268.0

248.0
215.0
218.5
230.0

251.0

229.0

216.5

187.0

213.0

66.806%
69.028%
60.278%
56.389%

66.216%
57.297%
53.784%

54.756%

63.810%

67.027%
58.108%
59.054%
62.162%

62.750%

58.718%

56.974%

55.000%

62.647%
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Equitation Junior/Young Rider

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
22 Anna Droegemueller

Materiale 4-5 year old Fillies and Mares

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
3 Heidi Williams

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
23 Anna Droegemueller

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
36 Linda Robbins

Training Level Test 1
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,

35 Jessie Looney

11 Dallas Sweat

Florentina

Querida

Pendragon

Nova Scotia

Cedari
By Design

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
36 Linda Robbins

Training Level Test 2
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
35 Jessie Looney

Training Level 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
11 Dallas Sweat
14 Gail Matheus

First Level Test 1
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
8 Katherine Dall

First Level Test 2

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
8 Katherine Dall
22 Anna Droegemueller

First Level Test 3
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
25 Nancy Burba

Sunday, October 27, 2019 6:36 PM

Nova Scotia

Cedari

By Design
Rockwell

Elizabeth

Elizabeth
Florentina

Just a London Lady

Dressage Seat Equitation

2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open
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8.0

69.9

103.0

125.0

171.0
167.0

148.5

194.5

181.5
176.5

173.0

216.0
237.0

226.0

80.000%

69.900%

64.375%

62.500%

65.769%
64.231%

57.115%

67.069%

62.586%
60.862%

59.655%

61.714%
67.714%

62.778%
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Second Level Test 1
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,

16 Anne Stephens

24 Pamela Rhodes

31 Justin Doran

Second Level Test 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
24 Pamela Rhodes

Third Level Test 1

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
19 Valerie McNair
12 Gwyneth Baggett
37 Laurie Beall

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
33 Nicole Burris
15 Gail Matheus

Prix St. Georges
(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
17 Tamera A. Mayo

CPDS Championships Introductory Level Test B

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,

23 Anna Droegemueller

CPDS Championships Training Level Test 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
29 Patricia Lynch

22 Anna Droegemueller

34 Richal Flannery
25 Nancy Burba
9 Janelle Williams

Tom Luck
Details at Last
Royal River

Details at Last

Skip Along Callie
Renzi

Roxy

Like A Rock
Reatta

Roundabout

Pendragon

Our Serengeti
Florentina

OM EL Pashahn
Just a London Lady
Barn Dance

CPDS Champsionships First Level Test 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
7 Chloe Patterson
26 Kyriana Beard
21 Richal Flannery
34 Richal Flannery

Lupo

Checkers
Florentina

OM EL Pashahn

CPDS Championships Second Level Test 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
16 Anne Stephens

Sunday, October 27, 2019 6:36 PM

Tom Luck

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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252.0
226.0
220.5

240.0

224.0
244.0
237.5

220.5
224.5

196.5

104.5

1955
192.5
196.0
186.0
183.0

245.5
213.0
260.0
235.5

282.5

68.108%
61.081%
59.595%

57.143%

60.541%
65.946%
64.189%

56.538%
57.564%

57.794%

65.313%

67.414%
66.379%
67.586%
64.138%
63.103%

68.194%
59.167%
72.222%
65.417%

67.262%
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7 Chloe Patterson

CPDS Championships Third Level Test 3

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
10 LeeAnn Alf

Lupo

Corona

CPDS Championships Intermediate |

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
13 Chris Cashel

CPDS Championships Musical Freestyle

(C) Riehl Rodriguez,
39 Kristin Knutson

Sunday, October 27, 2019 6:36 PM

Buena Vista

Vashti

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
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JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

267.0

260.5

229.0

280.1

63.571%

65.125%

67.353%

70.025%
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